LENDER LIST

it's what s inside



LENDERS EMAIL

ATB FINANCIAL

Jane Labelle jlabelle@atb.com

Breanna Rantucci brantucci@atb.com

BANK OF MONTREAL

Vivek Ahuja vivek.ahuja@bmo.com

Harjinder Sandhu harjinder.sandhu@bmo.com

Franca Sallemi franca.sallemi@bmo.com

Kuljit Sandhu kuljit.sandhu@bmo.com

Daljinder Kang Daljinder.kang@bmo.com

CiBC

Dipika Malhotra dipika.malhotra@cibc.com

Kalpana Mital kalpana.mital@cibc.com

Isha Bains isha.bains@cibc.com

Mandeep Bath mandeep.bath@cibc.com

Reema Kaushik Reema.kaushik@cibc.com

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA

Wendy Wintonyk wendy.wintonyk@rbc.com

Dinah Rogers dinah.rogers@rbc.com
Glenda Hack glenda.hack@rbc.com

Tess Sapguian theresa.sapguian@rbc.com

Anthony La anthony.la@rbc.com

Chris Zheng Chris.zheng@rbc.com
SCOTIABANK

Dustin Moss dustin.moss@scotiabank.com

Leann Sagert leann.sagert@scotiabank.com

Howard He howard.he@scotiabank.com

Ajay Clair ajay.clair@scotiabank.com

PHONE

780-499-0539

780-918-0732

780-232-2573

780-884-2240

780-231-2499

780-243-3333

780-995-5010

780-932-9826

780-499-8515

780-938-5020

780-695-7195

780-264-2606

780-909-8749

780-905-1992

780-289-4959

780-953-1971

780-709-9100

780-264-6181

780-298-4663
780-267-8475
780-909-2588

587-501-8238

780-669-3935

888-722-1214

780-408-0708

780-408-0990

780-408-0994

780-463-9826

866-866-9110

780-929-3525

780-485-0111

780-450-1948

780-416-4933

888-999-1003

780-669-7669

780-467-9244

780-442-3856

LANGUAGE

Dutch

Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu
Hindi, Punjabi
Italian

Punjabi, Hindi

Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu

Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu

English French, Hindi,
Punjabi, Urdu

Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu,
Gujrati

Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu, Gujrati

Tagalog, Korean

Vietnamese, Cantonese

Mandarin

French, Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu



TD CANADA TRUST

Jean Zhang jean.zhang@td.com

Sandy Leung sandy.leung@td.com
Michael Tosto michael.tosto@td.com
Marco Torto Marco.torto@td.com

Ajay Menezes amenezes@sumex.ca

DOMINION LENDING CENTRES

780-707-4876
780-945-6686
780-907-4162
780-932-7769

844-233-4675
844-292-5652
780-458-3798

780-278-3115

Mandarin, Cantonese

Cantonese

Collin Bruce cbruce@dominionlending.ca

David Niven david@collinbruce.ca

SERVUS CREDIT UNION

780-436-2511

780-436-2511

780-436-2510

780-918-0888

888-466-8804

Mandarin, Cantonese,Vietnamese

Liana Dien liana.dien@servus.ca
MORTGAGE ALLIANCE
Preet Singh preetsingh@mortgagealli-

ance.com

True North Mortgage

780-994-7454

Punjabi, Hindi, Urdu

Hiren.mamnani@truenorth-
mortgage.ca

Hiren Mamnani

MORTGAGE ARCHITECTS

587-600-8138

Tara Borle tara@taraborle.com

Lynda Picado lynda@edmmtg.ca

LEGACY MORTGAGE GROUP

780-237-7653

780-700-0780

Leo Orellana

sundeep@legacymortgage-
group.ca

Sundeep Randhawa

The Mortgage Minds

leo@legacymortgagegroup.ca

780-218-1158

780-399-0069

Spanish, French

Diana Lee diana@themortgageminds.ca

T .
B3O
CARARR

780-238-8296
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